
BANGLADESH PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATION (BPA) 

FINAL ONLINE VOTER LIST 

Name  M. No Online 

Voter No 

Email  

Md. Aslam Ali 009 01 aslamphysio01@gmail.com 

Tasmin Akter  035 02 tasminakter79@gmail.com 

Safeha Fahmin Chowdhury 130 03 safeha15@gmail.com 

Korny Marina Momen 128 04 kornym2015@gmail.com 

Md. Kader Sharif Chowdhury 129 05 mksphysio1982@gmail.com 

Azmal Ahmed 010 06 azmalahmed@hotmail.com 

Md. Burhan Uddin 029 07 Burhan.physio@hotmail.com 

Aysha Akter 060 08 fagun.physio@gmail.com 

Md. Alamgir Chowdhury 027 09 alamchy777@gmail.com 

Md. Shawkat Ali 026 10 bipshaw1998@yahoo.com 

Adur Razzak Sharif   462 11 raz002vp@yahoo.co.uk 

raz002vp@gmail.com 

Md. Shahriar Zaman 210 12 physiojony@yahoo.com 

Reshma Parvin Nuri 187 13 parvinreshma11@gmail.com 

Md. Mahabubur Rahman 171 14 mahbubphysio@yahoo.com 

Fatima Akter 172 15 physiofatima@yahoo.com 

Susmita Haque 152 16 susmita_haque@yahoo.com 

Md. Shehabul Islam Mazumder 212 17 mazumdershehab@yahoo.com 

Farzana Akter 463 18 farjanaakterchampa@yahoo.com 

Khurshida Jahan 154 19 nilima_jahan@hotmail.com 

Nowab Reza Md. Rashif 363 20 nrashif@gmail.com 

Samira Anjum 359 21 samira.anjum1@gmail.com 

Monika Debnath 149 22 manikapt@yahoo.com 

Md. Firoz Alam Bhuiyan 159 23 f2physio@yahoo.com 

Sultana Zinat Ara Parvin 140 24 parvinsultana81@yahoo.co.uk 

Nima Rahman 300 25 nima.mursalin@gmail.com 

Lipi Halder   466 26 lipihalder@hotmail.co.uk 

Shakhawat Hossain 184 27 redrose6939@gmail.com 

Amitav halder 183 28 amitava.halder@design.lth.se 

Nusrat Zahan Esha 705 29 nusrat_zahan@hotmail.com 

Md. Alauddin/  

Mohammed Alauddin Sohel 

057 30 sohailphysio@hotmail.com 

Nasima Akter Gini 037 31 gini_bangla@yahoo.com 

Dr. Mohammad Sohrab 

Hossain 

002 32 sohrabphysio@gmail.com 

Mrs. Umme Kulsum 004 33 urmipt@yahoo.com 

Md. Aminur Rahman 006 34 mohammedrahman605@yahoo.com 

Nasima Akter Daisy 011 35 nasimaakter@outlook.com 

Nur mohammad 271 36 nur-goodboy@yahoo.com 
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BANGLADESH PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATION (BPA) 

FINAL ONLINE VOTER LIST 

Sayed Ibn Alam 370 37 sayedibn@yahoo.com 

Md. Asif Arsalan  415 38 md.asifarsalan@gmail.com 

Dr. Lori Khan 467 39 loriptdoc@gmail.com 

Mustak Ahmed 477 40 mustakenth@yahoo.com 

Md. Shahin Alam 599 41 Shahin_bdp@yahoo.com  

Hrishekesh Banik 703 42 baniksunny@ymail.com 

Shamsun Nahar 356 43 Shamsun.nahar2006@gmail.com 

Md. Motiur Rahman 138 44 motiurphysio@gmail.com 

Zakir Uddin 067 45 zakiru@gmail.com 

Mohammad Khaled 294 46 Khaled.dpt@gmail.com 

Manjur Kader 876 47 manzur_physio@yahoo.com 

Md. Abdur Rashid 075 48 physiorashid@gmail.com 

Muhhamad Rezaul Karim 113 49 mrkphysio@yahoo.com 

Nasrin Jahan Moitry 296 50 swapanmoitry2@gmail.com 

Md. Nasir Uddin 034 51 nasirsangbad@yahoo.com 

nasirptbd@yahoo.com 

Md. Mahbub Alam 115 52 mahbub2k1@gmail.com 

Sumia Bushra 223 53 physio_rifa@yahoo.com 

Md. Muniruzzaman 120 54 Mmzbd82@gmail.com 

Kaniz Fatema 103 55 Kanizsakil@gmail.com 

Afsana Jahan Bhuiyan 119 56 Ajbhuiyan80@gmail.com  

Rokshana Begum 036 57 pia_keepsmile@hotmail.com 

Urmila Sikder 245 58 urmilanet@yahoo.com 

Mahatab Uddin Ahmed 061 59 Ahmed.mahatab@gmail.com 
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